
  

 

 

Dates for Your Diary 

Autumn Term 1 

Wednesday 3rd September – Friday 17th October 2025 

Thursday 18th September – Team Clarborough Boys’ Football Match. Clarborough v North Wheatley.                                
                                                   Home Match. Kick Off 4.00pm 
 
Friday 19th September –      PTA Coffee Afternoon 3.45pm to 4.30pm  
 
Monday 22nd September – Team Clarborough Boys’ Football Match. Clarborough v St Anne’s.  
                                                  Away Match. Kick off 4.00pm 
 
Tuesday 23rd September –  Height and Weight Measurements for Reception and Year 6 (Details to follow) 
 
Wednesday 24th September – Individual School Photographs - Whole School. 
 
Friday 26th September -      Macmillan Coffee Morning (Details to follow) 
 
Thursday 2nd October – Team Clarborough Girls’ Football Match Clarborough v Langold. 
                                            Away Match. Kick Off 4.00pm 
 
Friday 3rd October – Pop Up Uniform Table  
 
Friday 3rd October – TT Rockstars Day (Details to follow) 
 
Thursday 9th October – Team Clarborough Girls’ Football Match Clarborough v St Luke’s CUP MATCH 
                                           Away Match. Kick Off 4.00pm 
 
Wednesday 15th to Friday 17th October – Year 5 and 6 Residential to Dearne Valley  
 
Friday 17th October – Last Day of Term  
 
Monday 20th October to Friday 31st October - Half Term 

 

 

Monday 3rd November – Children return to school. Start of Autumn Term 2 

Friday 7th November – Pop Up Uniform Table  

 


